
Over the coming months Geberit are hosting a series of live online CPD training.  

Each CPD training session will be held live over ‘Zoom’ with a duration of 1 hour.

Use the links below to register for any CPD training you might be interested in.

Create your free Zoom account or download the app on the App Store or Google play. 

LIVE CPD SERIES

→  �DESIGNING HOTEL SANITARY FACILITIES
	 Thursday 8th April 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS 
	 Wednesday 14th April 1pm - 2pm

→  �CREATING THE IDEAL WASHROOM ENVIRONMENT
	 Tuesday 20th April 1pm - 2pm

→  �WATER USAGE AND COMPLIANCE 
	 Thursday 29th April 1pm - 2pm

→  �THE IMPACT OF EQUALITY LEGISLATION ON THE DESIGN 
OF SANITARY FACILITIES

	 Wednesday 5th May 1pm - 2pm

→  �EMBEDDING ACOUSTICS INTO DESIGN 
	 Thursday 13th May 1pm - 2pm

→  �DESIGNING DRAINAGE WITHOUT COMPROMISE 
	 Thursday 20th May 1pm - 2pm

→  �DESIGNING HOTEL SANITARY FACILITIES 
	 Tuesday 25th May 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS 
	 Thursday 3rd June 1pm - 2pm

→  �THE IMPACT OF EQUALITY LEGISLATION ON THE DESIGN 
OF SANITARY FACILITIES 

	 Wednesday 9th June 1pm - 2pm

→  �EMBEDDING ACOUSTICS INTO DESIGN 
	 Friday 18th June 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS 
	 Thursday 24th June 1pm - 2pm

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

https://zoom.us
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/id546505307
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=us.zoom.videomeetings
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_hMPRX0OrSnip3wcbPF94GQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_t5I0lsRbQoqBU2n-9yCdTQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_mI_3Lv-dSF-hNVOw01-rog
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oFIQGFcOQgCeUAS5IBlmfQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_a3saZvDeTdqg-2sEaYJ1tw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_p-Vb_yeCS6iRax6UH3QQmQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tseffmwfTK2VLmv0qq8fsA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_qSUHO4ZAR5Kqqeu2kPwmHA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_2WDTerVPT1i6JOszmAGZrw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_KolT6JdTTkOo49rPZW1ZyA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_8wjVww-NTWq31mpwNa7OfQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_rcRRxcOCSTq1v1XzNqAqjQ

